
Watermelon Slices
Slinky Apple
Seasonal Fruit
Fruit Kebabs
Orange Cup
Watermelon Cup
Frozen Berry Cup
Mixed Fruit Cup
Orange Juice 
Apple Juice 
Water 

Zesty BBQ
Tangy Cheese

Homemade Brownies
Homemade Muffins
Homemade Choc Chip Cookies
Homemade Butter Cookies
Corntos

Red Rock Deli Chips
Mixed Fruit Cups
Carrot Tubs
Custard Cups
Plain Yoghurt Cups
Yoghurt & Fruit Cups 
Yoghurt & Granola Cups
Yoghurt, Fruit & Granola Cups
Rice Pudding
Chocolate Mousse
Popcorn Bag
Seasonal Fruit
Jelly Cups

DRINKS

Apple Cola
Watermelon
Grape 
Apple Raspberry 

Sour Cola
Bubblegum Grape 
Sour Watermelon 

chocolate 
vanilla
caramel
strawberry

Juice Bombs          

Glee                           

Homemade Milkshake

Salad Sandwich
Cheese, lettuce, tomato, carrot,
cucumber, beetroot

Chicken, Cheese & Tomato Sandwich

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo Sandwich

Egg, Lettuce & Mayo Sandwich

Cheese & Tomato Sandwich

Honey Sandwich 

Strawberry Jam Sandwich

MONDAY MADNESS
Sushi Bowl $7.00
Rice, tuna or chicken, cucumber, mayo,
soy sauce, seaweed strips 

TASTY TUESDAY 
Chicken Sub $6.50
Long roll, crumbed chicken strips,
lettuce, tomato, cucumber, mayo

WACKY WEDNESDAY 
Sweet Chilli Mayo Chicken Burrito $7.50
Crumbed chicken strips, lettuce,
tomato, cucumber, sweet chilli mayo

THROWBACK THURSDAY 
Cheese Burger Sub $7.00
Brioche long roll, beef, cheese, onion,
pickles, special sauce 

TGIF SPECIAL 
Cheese pizza and Juice Bomb $7.50

WEEKLY SPECIALS

SANDWICHES
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

Apple
Orange 

Chocolate 
Strawberry

Vanilla
Chocolate
Banana
Strawberry

Water 
Juice 

Pop Top Juice
Oak Milk       

Up & Go's      

Slushies
Mega Slushie

SNACKS
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00

$2.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00

$2.00
$2.50

$3.00
$3.00

$3.00

$2.00
$3.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

ARNCLIFFE
PUBLIC SCHOOL
CANTEEN MENU

Arncliffe Public School Canteen

Order Online @ MySchoolConnect.com
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Crunch & Sip MenuCrunch & Sip Menu  

S E E  C A N T E E N  F O R  D A I L Y
C O U N T E R  S P E C I A L S

we cater for all
dietary needs and

halal

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00

@arncliffepublicschoolcanteen



4 pack 
6 pack 
8 pack
10 pack
12 pack

Honey Soy Chicken with Rice
Teriyaki Chicken with Rice
Chicken Noodle Cup
Spicy Ramen Noodles
Nachos Box
Oven Baked Wedges
Hotdog 
Garlic Bread Loaf
Meat Pie
Cheese Toastie
Cheese Tomato Toastie
Chicken Cheese Tomato Toastie
Spicy Chicken Wings (3 pack)
4 Chicken Nuggets & Wedge Box
Chicken Nuggets 

Cheese Pizza
BBQ Meatlovers 
BBQ Chicken
Cheese & Olives 
Zaatar

PIZZAS $5.50
BURGERS $6.00

HOT FOOD

$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.50
$5.00
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

$3.50
$5.00
$6.50
$8.00
$9.50

PASTAS $6.00
Spaghetti Bolognese
Mac & Cheese 
Napolitano Penne

SALADS $5.50

add chicken $1.00

Greek Salad 
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, 
olives, feta, Greek salad 
dressing

Garden Salad 
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot, beetroot,
cheese, balsamic vinegar 

Falafel Salad
lettuce tomato, cucumber, spanish onion,
falafel, hummus 

Health Pack 
Tasty cheese sticks, carrot sticks, cucumber
sticks, olives, lebanese bread triangles, hummus

Cheese Burger
Beef patty, cheese, tomato 
or BBQ sauce 

Grilled Beef Burger
Beef patty, lettuce, tomato or BBQ sauce 

Grilled Chicken Burger
Grilled chicken tender, lettuce, mayo

Spicy Chicken Burger
Grilled chicken tender, lettuce, peri-peri mayo

Salad Wrap
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, beetroot, cheese,
mayo

Falafel Wrap
Falafel, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, hummus 

Chicken Tender Wrap
Grilled chicken tender strips, lettuce, mayo

Peri Peri Chicken Wrap
Grilled chicken tender strips, lettuce, peri-peri
mayo

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
Sweet chilli chicken tender strips, lettuce, sweet
chilli mayo

WRAPS $6.00

SAUCES AVAILABLE 50c
Tomato Sauce 
BBQ Sauce
Hummus
Sweet Chilli 
Sour Cream
Aioli

Mayo 
Sweet Chilli Mayo
Peri-peri Mayo 
Sriracha Mayo 
Sriracha 
 


